	Greater North Dakota Chamber
	President & CEO
	Andy Peterson
	andy@ndchamber.com
	701-222-0929

	ND Department of Agriculture
	Agriculture Commissioner
	Doug Goehring
	goehring@nd.gov
	701-328-4754

	ND Department of Commerce
	Commissioner
	Jay Schuler
	jpschuler@nd.gov
	701-328-5300

	Highway Patrol
	Superintendent
	Colonel Brandon Solberg
	bjsolberg@nd.gov
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	North Dakota League of Cities
	Executive Director
	Blake Crosby
	blake@ndlc.org
	701-223-3518

	Cass County
	Engineer
	Jason Benson
	bensonj@casscountynd.gov
	701-298-2372

	Red River Valley & Western Rail Road
	VP of Economic Development & Community Affairs
	Daniel Zink
	dan.zink@rrvw.net
	701-642-8257

	MBI Energy Services 
	 
	Chuck Steffan
	csteffan@mobasin.com
	701-575-8242



